
Diffuser height: 48mm

PERFORMANCE TABLE rpm: 2850  Outlet: G21/
2
 " ~G3"

TYPE 250
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STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

Typical applications:

Water supply system

Booster

Garden and farm irrigation

Lowering underground water level

Various industrial applications

Pump / Motor

Adopted the NEMA standard

Insulation class: F

Protection grade: IP68

Maximum diameterф125mm

Highest temperature of liquid: 35oC

Motor power (Kw)
Stage
Capacity (m3/h)
5SP Series stainless steel
submersible pump
Well diameter: 130mm (5 " )

04810SP5 -

5" 5SP10 - SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

08Sumoto S.r.l
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5SP10 SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
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STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

Typical applications:

Water supply system

Booster

Garden and farm irrigation

Lowering underground water level

Various industrial applications

Pump / Motor

Adopted the NEMA standard

Insulation class: F

Protection grade: IP68

Maximum diameterф125mm

Highest temperature of liquid: 35oC

Motor power (Kw)
Stage
Capacity (m3/h)
5SP Series stainless steel
submersible pump
Well diameter: 130mm (5 " )

4715SP5 -

5" 5SP15 - SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

Diffuser height: 48mm

PERFORMANCE TABLE rpm: 2850  Outlet: G21/
2
 " ~G3"

TYPE 333

20

18

30

42

54

78

96

114

132

150

416

25

8

13

18

23

33

40

48

55

63

0

0

33

55

77

99

143

176

209

242

275

167

10

30

50

70

90

130

160

190

220

250

200

12

28

46

64

83

120

147

175

202

230

250

15

26

43

60

77

111

136

162

187

213

283

17

23

38

53

68

99

122

144

147

190

Length

mm

362
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1274

1418

Capacity and head
Motor power

KW

Head
(m)

m3/h

I/min

Hp
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5SP15-13

5SP15-16

5SP15-19

5SP15-22

5SP15-25

2.2

3

4

5.5

7.5

9.2

11

13

15

3

4

5.5

7.5

10

12.5

15

17.5

20

09 Sumoto S.r.l

Sumoto

5SP15 SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
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STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

Typical applications:

Water supply system

Booster

Garden and farm irrigation

Lowering underground water level

Various industrial applications

Pump / Motor

Adopted the NEMA standard

Insulation class: F

Protection grade: IP68

Maximum diameterф125mm

Highest temperature of liquid: 35oC

Motor power (Kw)
Stage
Capacity (m3/h)
5SP Series stainless steel
submersible pump
Well diameter: 130mm (5 " )

4620SP5 -

5" 5SP20 - SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

10Sumoto S.r.l

Sumoto

rpm: 2850  Outlet: G21/
2
 " ~G3 "
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Capacity and head
Motor power
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Diffuser height: 56mm

PERFORMANCE TABLE
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STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

Typical applications:

Water supply system

Booster

Garden and farm irrigation

Lowering underground water level

Various industrial applications

Pump / Motor

Adopted the NEMA standard

Insulation class: F

Protection grade: IP68

Maximum diameterф125mm

Highest temperature of liquid: 35oC

Motor power (Kw)
Stage
Capacity (m3/h)
5SP Series stainless steel
submersible pump
Well diameter: 130mm (5 " )

4715SP5 -

5" 5SP25 - SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

11 Sumoto S.r.l

Sumoto

rpm: 2850  Outlet: G21/
2
 " ~G3 "

TYPE 583
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Diffuser height: 56mm

PERFORMANCE TABLE

5SP25 SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
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Diffuser height: 56mm

PERFORMANCE TABLE rpm: 2850  Outlet: G21/
2
 " ~G3"

TYPE 583
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STAINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

Typical applications:

Water supply system

Booster

Garden and farm irrigation

Lowering underground water level

Various industrial applications

Pump / Motor

Adopted the NEMA standard

Insulation class: F

Protection grade: IP68

Maximum diameterф125mm

Highest temperature of liquid: 35oC

Motor power (Kw)
Stage
Capacity (m3/h)
5SP Series stainless steel
submersible pump
Well diameter: 130mm (5 " )

04810SP5 -

5" 5SP30 - SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

12Sumoto S.r.l
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5SP30 SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
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